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Bestell Nummer / Part Number / Codice / Pieza / Pièce: 8700033 & 35
Spiegel Klappbar

Règle métrique pour la détermination des 
tailles de boulons: lorsque vous mesurez des 
boulons, mesurez uniquement la longueur du 
filet et de la tige sans la tête. Par exemple, 
M5x12 signifie que le diamètre du boulon est 
de 5 mm et la longueur de 12 mm.

Regla métrica para determinar el tamaño 
de tornillos: Al medir tornillos, mida sólo 
la longitud del filete y del vástago sin la 
cabeza del tornillo. Por ejemplo, M5x12 
significa que el tornillo tiene un diámetro 
de 5 mm y una longitud de 12 mm.

Il righello per identificare la lunghezza 
giusta di ogni bullone: Quando misurate 
i bulloni misurate soltanto la filettatura 
senza la testa. Per esempio, M5x12 
significa che il diametro della vite é 5 
mm, la lunghezza é 12 mm.

Schraubenlineal: Das Lineal soll Ihnen bei 
der Identifizierung der Schrauben helfen. 
Bitte bedenken Sie, daß Schrauben an 
Ihrer Einschraubtiefe gemessen werden, 
also ohne Kopf. M5x25 = Durchmesser 
5 mm, Länge 25 mm

Metric Ruler for determining bolt sizes: 
When measuring bolts, only measure 
the length of thread and shaft without the 
bolt head. For example, M5x12 means 
diameter of bolt is 5 mm, length 12 mm.

News, Shop, Downloads + Informationen:
www.wunderlich.de
Kataloganforderung + Downloads:
www.wunderlich.de/katalog
Anleitung download (in Farbe):
www.wunderlich.de/manuals

Catalogue download (English):
www.wunderlich.de/update
General information, dealers and news:
www.wunderlich.de/International
Fitting instructions download (in full colour):
www.wunderlich.de/manuals

Download catalogo (italiano):
www.wunderlich.de/update
Informazioni generali, dealer e Novità:
http://www.wunderlich.it
Download istruzioni di montaggio (colore)
www.wunderlich.de/manuals

Télécharger les catalogues (francais):
www.wunderlich.de/update
Informations générales et distributeurs:
www.wunderlich.fr
Télécharger les instructions de montage (en couleurs)
www.wunderlich.de/manuals

Descargar los catálogos (español):
www.wunderlich.de/update
Informaciones generales, tiendas y noticias:
www.wunderlich.de/International
Descargar las instrucciones de montaje (color):
www.wunderlich.de/manuals:

Vielen Dank für Ihr Vertrauen zu un-
serem Produkt.
A: BMW M10X1,5
B: BMW und andere M10X1,25
C: Linksgewinde M8
D: Linksgewinde M10
E. BMW und andere M8X1,25
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